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DAY DATE

Sun 16-Apr-23 BANFF
Mon 17-Apr-23 CFWHISTLER KAMLOOPS

e [ osnzs EASTBOUND DEPARTURES
Wed 19-Apr-23 \
T b3 AS OF NOVEMBER 10, 2021 |
Fri 21-Apr-23 <
Sat 22-Apr-23 \
Sun 23-Apr-23

Mon 24-Apr-23 n.

Tue 25-Apr-23 A v UTAH
Wed 26-Apr-23 COLORADO

Thu 27-Apr-23 DENVER
Fii 28-Apr-23 voss ‘\m\,\’\’
Sat 29-Apr-23 SPRINGS

Sun 30-Apr-23

DAY DATE

DAY DATE Sat 01-Jul-23 mm First Passage to the West = Rainforest to Gold Rush
Mon 01-May-23 Sun 02-Jul-23 m——Journey through the Clouds = Rockies to the Red Rocks
Tue 02-May-23 Mon 03-Jul-23
Wed 03-May-23 Tue 04-Jul-23

Thu 04-May-23 Wed 05-Jul-23 DAY DATE

Fri 05-May-23 Thu 06-Jul-23 Fri 01-Sep-23

Sat 06-May-23 Fri 07-Jul-23 Sat 02-Sep-23

Sun 07-May-23 Sat 08-Jul-23 Sun 03-Sep-23

Mon 08-May-23 Sun 9-Jul-23 Mon 04-Sep-23

Tue 09-May-23 Mon 10-Jul-23 Tue 05-Sep-23
Wed 10-May-23 Tue 1-Jul-23 Wed 06-Sep-23

Thu T1-May-23 Wed 12-ul-23 Th 07-Sep-23

i 12-May-23 Thu 13-Jul-23 Fri 08-Sep-23

Sat 13-May-23 Fri 14-Jul-23 Sat 09-Sep-23

Sun 14-May-23 Sat 15-Jul-23 Sm 10-Sep-23

Mon 15-May-23 Sun 16-Jul-23 En 11-Sep-23

Tue 16-May-23 Mon 17-Jul-23 Tue T2-5ep-23
Wed 17-May-23 Tue 18-Jul-23 Wed 13-5ep-23

Thu 18-May-23 Wed 19-Jul-23

Fri 19-May-23 Thu 20-Jul-23 Th9 ilSep.2d

sat 20-May-23 Fri 21Jul-23 il 15-5ep-23

S | 21-May-23 Sat 22023 S fe:Sep:23

Mon | 22-May-23 Sun 230ul23 Stn T:Sep:23

Tue 23-May-23 Mon 24-Jul-23 Mon BSapd

Wed 24-May-23 Tue 25-Jul-23 e (52

Thu | 25May-23 Wed | 26-Jul23 ued || Avsapdt

Fri 26-May-23 Thu 270ul-23 Thu 21-Sep-23

sat 27-May-23 Fri 28-Jul-23 Fri 22:5ep-23

Sun 28-May-23 sat 29-Jul-23 Sat 23-Sep-23

Mon | 29-May-23 Sun 30-Jul-23 sun 24-5ep-23

Tue 30-May-23 Mon 31-Jul-23 Mon 25-Sep-23

Wed 31-May-23 Tue 26-Sep-23

DAY DATE Wed 27-Sep-23

DAY DATE Tue 01-Aug-23 Thu 28-Sep-23

Thu 01-Jun-23 Wed 02-Aug-23 Fri 29-Sep-23

Fri 02-Jun-23 Thu 03-Aug-23 Sat 30-Sep-23

Sat 03-Jun-23 Fri 04-Aug-23

Sun 04-Jun-23 Sat 05-Aug-23 DAY DATE

Mon 05-Jun-23 Sun 06-Aug-23 Sun 01-Oct-23

Tue 06-Jun-23 Mon 07-Aug-23 Mon 02-Oct-23

Wed 07-Jun-23 Tue 08-Aug-23 Tue 03-Oct-23

Thu 08-Jun-23 Wed 09-Aug-23 Wed 04-Oct-23

Fri 09-Jun-23 Thu 10-Aug-23 Thu 05-Oct-23

Sat 10-Jun-23 Fri 11-Aug-23 Fri 06-Oct-23

Sun 11-Jun-23 Sat 12-Aug-23 Sat 07-Oct-23

Mon 12-Jun-23 Sun 13-Aug-23 Sun 08-Oct-23

Tue 13-Jun-23 Mon 14-Aug-23 Mon 09-Oct-23

Wed 14-Jun-23 Tue 15-Aug-23 Tue 10-Oct-23

Thu 15-Jun-23 Wed 16-Aug-23 Wed 11-Oct-23

Fri 16-Jun-23 Thu 17-Aug-23 Thu 12-Oct-23

Sat 17-Jun-23 Fri 18-Aug-23 Fri 13-Oct-23

Sun 18-Jun-23 Sat 19-Aug-23 Sat 14-Oct-23

Mon 19-Jun-23 Sun 20-Aug-23 Sun 15-0ct-23

Tue 20-Jun-23 Mon 21-Aug-23 Mon 16-Oct-23

Wed 21-Jun-23 Tue 22-Aug-23 Tue 17-Oct-23

Thu 22-Jun-23 Wed 23-Aug-23 Wed 18-Oct-23

Fri 23-Jun-23 Thu 24-Aug-23 Thu 19-Oct-23

Sat 24-Jun-23 Fri 25-Aug-23 Fri 20-Oct-23

Sun 25-Jun-23 Sat 26-Aug-23 Sat 21-0ct-23

Mon 26-Jun-23 Sun 27-Aug-23 Sun 22-0ct-23

Tue 27-Jun-23 Mon 28-Aug-23 Mon 23-Oct-23

Wed 28-Jun-23 Tue 29-Aug-23 Tue 24-0ct-23

Thu 29-Jun-23 Wed 30-Aug-23 Wed 25-0ct-23

Fri 30-Jun-23 Thu 31-Aug-23 Thu 26-0ct-23

*Rail schedule is effective as of November 10, 2021 and is subject to change
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Sat 06-May-23 Fri 07-Jul-23 Fri 01-Sep-23
Sun 07-May-23 Sat 08-Jul-23 Sat 02-Sep-23
Mon 08-May-23 Sun 09-Jul-23 Sun 03-Sep-23
Tue 09-May-23 Mon 10-Jul-23 Mon 04-Sep-23
Wed 10-May-23 Tue 1-Jul-23 Tue 05-Sep-23
Thu "1-May-23 iied ey Wed | 06-Sep-23
= May 23 Thu 13-Jul-23 Thu 07-Sep-23
Sat 13-May-23 Fri i3 Fri 08-Sep-23
Sun 14-May-23 Sat 15-Jul-23 Sat 09-Sep-23
Mon 15-May-23 Sun 16-Jul-23 Sun 10-5ep-23
Tue 16-May-23 Mon 17-Jul-23 o T1-Sep-23
Wed 17-May-23 Tue 18-Jul-23 Toe 2-5ep23
Thu 18-May-23 Wed 19-Jul23 Wed | 13-Sep23
;"t ;z"’:“y'zzz TFhr:J ZZ?JJ:':ZZ: Thu 14-Sep-23
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Sun 21,Mayy,23 Sat 22-Jul-23 il 15Sep:23
Mon 22-May-23 Sun 23-Jul-23 S 16:Sep.23
Tue 23-May-23 Mon 24-Jul-23 S Eapa)
Wed | 24May23 Tue 250ul-23 Uew || i5epd
Thu 25-May-23 Wed 26-Jul-23 Tue 19-Sep-23
Fri 26-May-23 Thu 27-Jul-23 Wed 20-Sep-23
Sat 27-May-23 Fri 28-Jul-23 Thu 21-Sep-23
Sun 28-May-23 Sat 29-Jul-23 Fri 22-Sep-23
Mon 29-May-23 Sun 30-Jul-23 Sat 23-Sep-23
Tue 30-May-23 Mon 31-Jul-23 Sun 24-Sep-23
Wed 31-May-23 Mon 25-Sep-23

DAY DATE Tue 26-Sep-23
DAY DATE Tue 01-Aug-23 Wed 27-Sep-23
Thu 01-Jun-23 Wed 02-Aug-23 Thu 28-Sep-23
Fri 02-Jun-23 Thu 03-Aug-23 Fri 29-Sep-23
Sat 03-Jun-23 Fri 04-Aug-23 Sat 30-Sep-23
Sun 04-Jun-23 Sat 05-Aug-23
Mon 05-Jun-23 Sun 06-Aug-23 DAY DATE
Tue 06-Jun-23 Mon 07-Aug-23 Sun 01-Oct-23
Wed 07-Jun-23 Tue 08-Aug-23 Mon 02-Oct-23
Thu 08-Jun-23 Wed 09-Aug-23 Tue 03-Oct-23
Fri 09-Jun-23 Thu 10-Aug-23 Wed 04-Oct-23
Sat 10-Jun-23 Fri 11-Aug-23 Thu 05-Oct-23
Sun 11-Jun-23 Sat 12-Aug-23 Fri 06-Oct-23
Mon 12-Jun-23 Sun 13-Aug-23 Sat 07-Oct-23
Tue 13-Jun-23 Mon 14-Aug-23 Sun 08-Oct-23
Wed 14-Jun-23 Tue 15-Aug-23 Mon 09-Oct-23
Thu 15-Jun-23 Wed 16-Aug-23 Tue 10-Oct-23
Fri 16-Jun-23 Thu 17-Aug-23 Wed 11-Oct-23
Sat 17-Jun-23 Fri 18-Aug-23 Thu 12-Oct-23
Sun 18-Jun-23 Sat 19-Aug-23 Fri 13-Oct-23
Mon 19-Jun-23 Sun 20-Aug-23 Sat 14-Oct-23
Tue 20-Jun-23 Mon 21-Aug-23 Sun 15-Oct-23
Wed 21-Jun-23 Tue 22-Aug-23 Mon 16-Oct-23
Thu 22-Jun-23 Wed 23-Aug-23 Tue 17-Oct-23
Fri 23-Jun-23 Thu 24-Aug-23 Wed 18-Oct-23
Sat 24-Jun-23 Fri 25-Aug-23 Thu 19-Oct-23
Sun 25-Jun-23 Sat 26-Aug-23 Fri 20-Oct-23
Mon 26-Jun-23 Sun 27-Aug-23 Sat 21-0ct-23
Tue 27-Jun-23 Mon 28-Aug-23 Sun 22-0ct-23
Wed 28-Jun-23 Tue 29-Aug-23 Mon 23-0ct-23
Thu 29-Jun-23 Wed 30-Aug-23 Tue 24-Oct-23
Fri 30-Jun-23 Thu 31-Aug-23 Wed 25-0ct-23

*Rail schedule is effective as of November 10, 2021 and is subject to change




